
To, 

GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY, 
AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768004 

2nd 

No 2848 

All HODs 

Memo No. 349 

NOTICE 
/GMU /IC-|/ 2022-23/ Date 

You are requested to cooperate in allotting IDSE (306 Paper) courses to PG 

year students of your department by allowing students to fill-up the entries in the 

format supplied to you for the purpose for the session 2023-24. The filled-in / allotted 

format should be submitted to the Academic Section latest by 30.09.2023 The list of IDSE 

courses offered by different department is attached herewith for your reference. Further, 

the IDSE (Paper-306) classes will be held from 10.00 am to 11.00 am, Monday to Thursday 

a week. 

date 

Islor/20 

-9.23 
Chairman, PG Council 

Copy to the Notice Boards / COE / Dy. Registrar / PA tg VC / PA to 

Registrar /OIC, Academics for information & necessary action. 

Chairman, PG Council 



SI No. 

2 

3 

Inter Discipline Specific Elective (306 paper)Courses offered 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

Departmnent 
Anthropology 
Biotechnology 

Botany 

Chemistry 

Commerce 

Comp. Science 

Economics 

Education 

English 

Geography 

Hindi 

History 

Library & Info. Science. 

Mathematics 

Odia 

Philosophy 

by PG Department for Semester- III 

Physics 

Pol. Science 

Psychology 

Sanskrit 

Sociology 

Statistics 

Zoology 

Bio-Cultural Dvnamics of Indian Population 

Agriculture Biotechnology 
Origin of Life 

Environmental Chemistry 

Business Organisation & Entrepreneurship Development 

Introduction to Programming using Python 

Indian Economy 

Semester-III 

Philosophical Foundation of Education 

Communication Skills 

Introduction to Geography 

Women in Indian History 

Intellectual Property Rights & Copyright 

Operation Research 

Practical Ethics 

Nano-Science & Nano-Technology 

Indian Government & Politics 

Fundamentals of Psychology 

Nitistakam & Meghadutam 

Gender & Society 

Statistical Methodology 

General Zoology 

Chairman, PGCouncil 

G. M. University, Sambalpur 



School of ... 

SI. No. Roll. No. 

FORMAT for IDSE (Paper 306) 

Name IDSE Paper 
(306) 

Signature 

Signature of IIOD 
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